OHIO SEMITRONICS, INC.4242 REYNOLDS DRIVE * HILLIARD, OHIO * 43026-1264
PHONE: (614) 777-1005 * FAX: (614) 777-4511
WWW.OHIOSEMITRONICS.COM * 1-800-537-6732
Page 1 of 1CTF & CTFB Rev -F.indd 12/14/16
OSI
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The CTF and CTFB current sensors are closed-

TURNS
RATIO
OUTPUT
ACCURACY
F.S. @ 25ºC
LINEARITY
F.S.
SENSOR
CASE
SIZERANGE
OFFSET
OVER
RANGE
AC DC
AC DC CAL LOAD CAL LOAD
CTFB-100TT 100 150 -25º to +70ºC +0.75mA 1000:1 100mA 0-50Ω 150mA 0-50Ω ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
CTFB-100T 100 150 -40º to +80º +1.0mA 1000:1 100mA 0-50Ω 150mA 0-50Ω ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
CTFB-300TT 300 750 -25º to +70º +0.6mA 2000:1 150mA 0-40Ω 375mA 0-15Ω ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
CTFB-300T 300 750 -40º to +80º +0.75mA 2000:1 150mA 0-40Ω 375mA 0-15Ω ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
CTF-500TT 500 750 -0º to +70º +0.25 mA 5000:1 100mA 0-50Ω 150mA 0-15Ω ±0.3% ±0.1% 2
CTF-500T 500 750 -40º to +80º +0.5mA 5000:1 100mA 0-50Ω 150mA 0-15Ω ±0.3% ±0.1% 2
CTFB CONNECTIONS
5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR